
Buku
by Haryanto Susanto

Submission date: 01-Jan-2023 08:22PM (UTC-0800)
Submission ID: 1969850538
File name: Buku_Hasil_cek.pdf (1.64M)
Word count: 10891
Character count: 70580





























3













1



1











1

1

1

























1

1

1

1



1

4













2

4







4



2



4



2







4



4









4

4







1

1

1

4





1

1

1



1

1



1

1

1

1



1















1

4















1





























18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 5%

3 4%

4 4%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 4%

Buku
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

yanwidiasih.home.blog
Internet Source

yonaafr.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source


